A EFFREER G IxS
S SRR

HEF 2025%10ARA5H (BH)

B ERARPE LTS
FE ARSFFREEER - ARFE LHEXHRE

FE KImPE _Figtiins J-K 23274250 / 272010
It Y
BFX el EH e AER
9:00 5F 10000m 18 26%4
9:45 BF 5000m 1%H 36%
10:05 BF 5000m 2#8 36%
10:25 BF 5000m 3% 36%
10:45 5F 5000m 4% 36%
11:05 BF 5000m 5#8 36%
11:25 TF 5000m 1%H 1144
11:50 TF 3000m 1%8 34%
12:05 TF 3000m 2#8 35%
12:20 BF 3000m 1%H 324
12:35 BF 3000m 2#8 32%
D3RI TA433>
532 PN Sum = JE\E] JEARES
9:00 = 25.0C 83% it 0.3m/s
10:00 = 26.0°C 84% tE 0.4m/s
11:00 g 25.5C 84% EAtE 0.6m/s
12:00 58] 25.0C 92% 3 0.1m/s
1055 AW BASE
BHIR yi=] GIA

Sa4R T M B




ﬁ%ﬁ*%%%ﬂnggn%. 50. 81 ‘P’.Eﬁ%’s E$.N
ENEE&ESERHR) 7.51.21 J. AUyHFx
KrExeicsk (OHR) 8.14.48 t# E
RALLL—X £/
174
e ORD - w R ERls
19 #17 ;]'U'ﬁ auﬁ*’g‘@ FRES 9:50. 30
2 1 567 iR BD gg 9:50. 44
3 8 g4 ZAK B gz 9:58. 64
4 27 865 'HE";,'?; ,J;E;;J’#‘E(” FE 10:34. 11
5 11 524 B B ey 10:35.12
6 7 o45 HAE FED  me 10:39.22
714 237 1B _BE@ 45 10:40. 19
8 13 695 2 BAD gy 10:40. 83
9 6 923 BF RED  exp 10:45. 0
10 21 895 i',:;ﬁ ﬁfﬂ(” 2158 10:46. 22
113 30 X WO mmus,r 10523
12 20 622 5% EXO mrmuze 1050
13 12 529 bOF, 2HD g= 10:58. 80
14 24 787 BF, FED g 11:00. 19
15 17 973 18 BRO 4 11:01.81
16 22 865 10 EFD mmeam 11:06.02
17 2 331 BE RO amem 11:06. 66
18 10 931 B BO wmm 11:07.28
19 30 o79 XE BED  1g 11:19.93
20 28 514 ’;%?? tggﬁ*@ 215 11:21.30
21 18 974 T EED g 11:24.39
22 25 177 ’}i/ :%,’;%(2) =ER 11:26. 12
23 23 119 1% BED gy 11:31. 24
24 19 975 Sh HUBO e 11:37.86
25 29 648 2 FAED @ 12:01.32
26 15 615 @ BIG 5 12:01.33
27 16 922 ";%fﬁfu Ef(” e 12:23.39
o oo BF BRAD g, g
5 735 0 BO =mg
31 o4 BE EID g
32 953 MR B 1m

(B - W)

(ZEZE - #EH)

(BRALE)

28

PV [[:1v2

114
2 13
3 1
4 5
5 26
6
1
8
9

10 25
1 4
12 27
13 30
14 12
15 16
16 11
17 9
18 20
19 10
20 21
21 18
22 32
23 24
24 29
25 28
26 23
27 31
DNS 28 2
DNS 3
DNS 15
DNS 19
DNS 22

2021

2002

2023

ORD #un'-

394
644
338
915
186
418
378
100
238
188

95
169
333

97
571
544
682
691
543
791
667

1043
256

1044
920
613

1034
771
327
568
669
892

K 4

R BEQ
75 Yantd
EH BEHOQ
T huAh

HK B2N Q)
1Eh Y19/2k
XK€ &M ()
T3 YAk
® EEOQ)
MY MY

ZXK EmQ
DO T
HFKX —E®0
TEM (9919
RE EN O
I EVREVY )
IR #EHQ)
I abh

meE EHEQ
JHEE hqb
mAE HEEQ)
w8 M

&8HF FTHE(Q)
A Yhb

BE Q)
¥ e

S XEBEQ
13L7 T84
FE E—O
74T hu4F

B HF OEXKO
#he h44

2% X2
AF a9tq
HO XA
TUF TUvaY
FTEH EBEANQ
#49y F3b
KHF F=ZA1)

W KIRZY
R OXF0)
YN GF 44h
EE Q)
9L hhl
ME 2
Ty vy
Wil #R ()
AEVEIVELE]
BI AR
A4y ynhng
FE K&EQ)
hetE 5 4%
INE —BE()
g hxF
Al XKk (1)
ha%y 4414
BE H|KQ
793 49k
P EHLHQ)
E34 Y9y Ay
Il EEAE W)
hh' 0 4t
(1T = (D]
TYEF Y94

B
{5 55
TE
BHRFE
BFF
i3
FEFE
SR
KiF
9]
Fi:9=
KiF
BRI
5HE
Kz
El&:32
BFM
bR
FEfH
BFM
KR 3L AR EE
KiF
FEIE#t
BIE%t
FEIE#t
BFM
el
FEIE+t
BER
BHRFE
b5
Kz
HiR%

EER

9:09. 40
9:13.13
9:18.48
9:23.82
9:27.50
9:29.40
9:33.08
9:37.36
9:39.09
9:39.26
9:39.34
9:46.90
9:49.83
9:54.15
9:57.
9:59.
10:02.
10:07.
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:38
10:49.12
11:40. 27

12:36.16

BFV)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rl ONS: & )



XA L4 b—Xéﬁ‘é‘

& ORD #n'- FK . T B FOER 2AVb
wHE BEQ < .
114 394 3 Ul%{ﬁ | =B 9:09. 40
EH BEQ _
2 13 644 W;sm”zm) FB 9:13.13
HEA B 2)  igen .
3 1 338 ) %25’{ ) EHEE 9:18. 48
RE ! . .
4 5 915 welg% SBEP 9:23.82
5 26 186 Y Ev EE 9:27.50
6 17 418 %Q‘E*F@ FRES 9:29. 40
HFX —E®W . )
7 7 378 {’,'jﬂ W’i? | &Ik 9:33.08
AE HENQ - _
8 8 100 375, ihuzy Kiz 9:37.36
Ik 4 1000m|[2000m
567 567
A LL—R
#3579 639
338 644

B LL—R fotﬂ

2:59 6:07




%IZELUJ
%IEIJH

OOOm

135218

RIREBE Sice OHF) 132240
XA LL—R 25

174
Btz ORD +onv'- K 4 B
11 s KB HAD g
2 10 1136 B ED pm
37 665 Nl MA@ s
411 49 B EHD rags
520 858 7 EED  maem
6 14 85 it HRD  yem
715 863 & RN wrem
8 9 674511 BAD s
9 17 087 R ERD g
10 30 650 23 HRQD  1g
13 s A EED sxs
12 16 847 BH BROD e
13 2 746 BB EXD g
14 18 g3 17 BEAD g
15 6 211 ZE WO gy
16 8 667 B FHO  wm
1713 648 ZF BED mryza
185 20 % EED  xzg
1920 254 F£ BXD  gxp
20 35 697 FLF, BXD g
21 28 750 5 BED mmm
22 12 977 oi1. BHED raxs
23 23 416 AP FEFD gmas
24 34 654 HE RO e
25 4 777 L BED mxr
27 26 759 BFL R gas
28 22 415 [ BABD s
20 31 774 B CBO mxp
19 go1 1% HXAD pyem
21 goo BEMED  pigg
2 a8 BAO mas
25 419 1% WED  gas
27 760 ,ﬁjﬁ Iﬁf,;(” B

=
=]
C
t
A

[iB
1%

il

7—_
K.

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:

X
4
B

RO E%
132.

:00.
:00.
:02.
:10.
:27.
:21.
31
:33.
:34.
:37.
143,
143,
:46.
:56.
:08.

E20

3

PV

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z 2O (HEE -
RAF

(EARE - R¥%)

5 5)
(B KALkz)
(B[

2

gtz ORD #on'- EG
13

© 00 N oo o1 B~ W N

W W W W N N NN NN DN NN NN DN & e -d da da = = ==
W N = O © 0O N oo o1 AW N =2 O © 00 N oo oA wWw N = o

13

1
12
"
27

2
29

9
16
24
21
22
34
26

4
14
32
25
23
18

6
15
20
28
33
36
30
19
31
35

5

873
315
809
290
856
864
1021
811
514
218
151
751
473
219
139
645
696
122
152
120
926
246
823
223
619
8
361
505
294
253
836
334
711

8 1060
10 607
17 856

2022
2011
2022
2020

%

F BEWM)
73=Y TH
&5 BEAQ
Fun' MEEY
E7 EQ)
It el
M BK Q)
Y 154
E+E BABEO)
7Y 5 yhhng
A EXQ)
9IY% 194

R Q)
T 3

wmE &)
vk Yan
TH EiEQ2)
YELT 1%

FiE KO
90 ton

He &)
4th 4y

BE HEQ)
AL 1)1t
BE EE(Q2)
78 V)

NG (2
Ny vEF
#FE ZEQ
h3h3 4

Ell K& (Q2)
1757 % 1%
auF g#r=0)
ATV 13
IR =AM
vy b4
B EXKERA)
510 v9smy

Z2 B/EM
¥y FIY

iz EXO)
7Y 4hto

ol EQ)
1Yt
SUOLT O BEWM
YuhLT 04

B Q@
313 197

HEt I&FQ
45 3 Y3y

me EXM
1482 byh

BAR HEX
YEh 194

wWH HEQ
e a9k
B Q2
TV F b
B |A(2)
THY avh
—& &M
199% HHh
WmE ZTiKQ@
MFE Y94

B #s )
4y 4

H:E BREQ)
A" yny
HWE BEQ
ETNIVAY

R REQ
Thed ¥ 3t

RF AT
pul =]
BRFE
WAER
XEF
FFH
RFHT
AKH
XEF
RI5
TE
Rt
BE
RF A1
KFHI
RF AT
BXR
FRLUR s B
XEF
B
BEN
raE
RIZ/E
Rt
BXRE
-
#BE
Rt

T EER
B
BRFE

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:

21

EGE2S
17:

14.
18.
21.
28.
36.
47.
53.
58.
00.
00.
03.
04.
05.
07.
21.
23.
25.
28.
38.
38.
45,
47.
51.
52.
54.
57.
11.
33.
37.
54.
01.
12.
:03.

PV

DNS
DNS
DNS

Rl ONS: & )



. 44
Jgfz ORD Fun- %ﬁ e [ 4% IAVb IEt ORD o'~ K 44 [ s05% TYh
12 65 BEOPND maame 17067 11 e B RO g 16:17.12
2 13 201 MR BXD pam 17:09. 62 2 28 g8 EEW EXRM zpp 16:28. 62
wE A | ne o |
318 6o0 B BAMD pg 17:15.33 L 318 179 O BED mgy 16:30. 63
E NS
4 20 909 ;;,ﬂﬁm BO gz 17:16. 91 4 7 240 q;/%? ﬁ—‘f@ BE# 16:31.76
MR A1) _
5 28 728 ;;E e =) 17:19.03 5 9 352 7:/,“7!9 I‘{%#“) w 16:32. 85
g B30 ;
6 16 227 B8 BHD  ype 17:19.19 6 16 879 £ R g 16:33.29
7 3 647 E?”fo(” AEiHER 17:23.95 7 24 722 ?Z’!ﬂmf#‘(” B 16:33. 65
ETR =
8 25 821 A BHD mpum,E 17007 8 14 564 Lo FRD g 16:33. 88
AR ERN) .
9 12 762 J01 i EEE 17:31.13 9 27 880 ;o FNED g 16:34.13
10 14 820 FF RO mmnim,r  17:3160 10 20 902 BF 2BD g 16:37. 27
=30 (9 P
1136 221 BR 20O xzs 17:39. 24 11 8 541 BB EROQ exe 16:37.28
12 34 716 £ EED mgy 17:40.80 12 5 204 fE BHD iz 16:39.13
13 29 277 BM BEXQD yza : kB ()
o 5 B 17:42.00 13 10 726 A & A 16:41. 15
14 17 727 B8, FHO g 17:44.67 14 6 205 BE RO gy 16:44. 61
WA EA ) . .
15 15 881 o e(7:37 17:46.96 15 3 321 M RO mmem 16:45.71
Y
16 35 236 £ EHD 5 17:47.92 16 34 308 B BALD mmum,m  16:58.05
17 27 824 fﬁ'ﬁ ,M%(‘) ERIS L, E 17:53.43 17 4 864 £f79f5(1) EgeeE 17:01.12
18 7 142 BN ABD g5 17:58. 74 18 13 982 £, BRO) mgpg 17:05. 85
hE EHE) . . NE S=
19 31 542 20F BEM 18:01.03 19 2 sa7 BE 2= g 17:12.78
=1 Hp 2t >
20 22 145 SEF, BO g 18:01. 05 20 17 82 ME, BED  yg 17:18.30
T HA (D) . -
2 26 s22 B GRY wmumsE 180200 21 11 209 FHE B me 17:21.80
2 1 621 PX EED mxmme 180317 22 21 361 B EEO gy 17:23.99
2 EHOQ) g . :
23 6 187 For AE 18:03.37 23 15 566 2o, FAD ey 17:26. 48
B OB A
24 19 g08 M EWFD g 18:04. 84 24 23 335 5 EED  agem 17:26.84
B BB . % el
%5 21 752 5l g A0 18:06. 96 25 25 392 B, BED  meum,E 17289
26 4 171 55 BB ggy, 18:22. 04 2 19 288 A% BED e 17:34.92
2909 !
27 8 376 % FED sy 18:23. 82 27 12 618 i BARD g 17:44.32
ol ik
28 24 397 % BRO mpum,r 182700 28 35 539 ME WED  e=p 17:51. 62
A 1A
20 10 868 ff;ﬁ'} 9%(1) B R 18:27. 12 29 33 577 EH jﬁ’f‘ @ g 17:58.82
EROEED) e
30 32 o8 R BED  jeep 18:42.79 30 36 274 [LE EED  xzy 18:08. 20
= = A
3123 396 o WU mzumsE 18:5050 3126 609 5 EARD g 18:21. 65
EH HAQ B
11 301 4% B HFLR Y E DNF 32 30 256 AT ERQD e 18:28.78
50 753 KB EABD e e e
s B DNF 33 31 374 BIF BEO oyme 18:36. 60
5 174 2R 2RO gmy DNS 22 312 BN RROD s DNF
B OEC-d w
9 678 B MEW  mam DNS 32 309 B FEO mzis,E DNF
XH R ) . LAl
33 877 31 0 E[A:37 DNS 20 839 X BAD DNS
FL5I (DNF: A ZEHE/ DNS: R B/ L L—2BFARIT.3.3/TR17.3. 4))



74 574 L—RfEE

IEtz ORD '~ FE = By EPV2) Wtz ORD #v'- FK B Bk =PV
11 233 R BT gy 15:13.73 233 fﬁhﬂl\w;ﬂ( )
2 3 2388 2O pry 15:28.13 2 3 238 2O
3 4 220 B ZHO gy 15:33.03 3 4 226 KR AHE
4 5 24 BB ERO mry 15:45. 87 4 5 24 B SR
5 16 222 BB BAO gy 15:48.02 5 16 222 B8 BAW®
6 7 aas £B BEOD g 15:49. 77 6 7 845 o8 RHO
7 9 a4 TE RO mry 15:52. 75 7 9 a4 FE BRO
8 11 358 2% ERD  pypme 15:52. 81 8 11 358 Z}?MFWQ) &M 15:52. 81
9 20 227 BF BEOD gy 15:54.19
10 2 232 FF AFO gy 15:57. 20
118 241 BAE FEQ 16:05. 17
12 6 481 5F BAD pppep 16:07. 50
1313 362 %8 BT syme 16:09. 10
1419 74 B0l EBO -y 16:15. 23
15 18 366 . BRED osemm 16:19. 82
16 25 195 S, HAD e 16:26. 56
17 21 546 ”;%3'7:,7 RO ez 16:41. 65
18 15 373 BB EXO - oy 16:44. 43
19 30 540 L% HAD saxpq 16:46. 68
20 26 846 H11 ERO g 16:49. 66
21 27 589 B HED gy 16:51. 16
22 17 363 0. WD e 16:52. 16
23 36 724 H RED g 16:52. 84
24 33 175 BM JECBD g 16:53. 67
25 28 393 % A2HD WRsE - 17:04.39
26 22 370 51T WAD gy 17:08. 90
27 35 668 Zoos. ERD xup 17:15.55
28 31 921 NF MARD g pg 17:29. 48
20 32 494 X BBD yppeens 17:41. 58
30 10 238 B3 RO gy 17:51. 42

12 30 B EED sy DNS
14 365 B KO 5y DNS
23 242 BA BREQD gy DNS
24 375 B BO s DNS
20 361 R WO e DNS
34 178 BIL BED gmy DNS
S K| 84 LL—R | B4 LL—R | B4 LL—R | B4 LL—R | B4 LL—R
A 1#8 248 3#H 4%H 5%

rooom 0 36 813 5u00

2000m 300 435 | 650 6:05

3000m 3 66 10:06 | 948 | 611

4000m |36y 1385 1340 | 13:08 | 12.16

Rl ONS: & )



ﬁ%ﬁ*ﬁ%ﬁ%ngg 028% 39 kB IKE (EARE - E¥) 2004
ERNEE&xS Lk HFR) 27.28.60 J. ¥4 E (lLEEZ - ) 1996
KSR xea0sk (OHR) 29.09.34 /B (&t (KBR) 2018
KIEEREEEH% (OHF) 28.28.93 YA YA 95Tl (HEE) 2019
/%i#
Wi ORD P~ 4 R e vl
12 192 T RO e 31:48. 71
2 9 18418 BBO e 32:52.00
3 3 213 7\\/:3;5 7%#(2) Eig 33:05.72
419 319 X BEOD pgem 33:13.61
5 4 560 8 CENO ge 33:18.02
6 17 860 7 BRO  myem 341117
7 5 g BE BEAD gy 34:16.53
8 13 287 MELBAD  wam 34:25. 18
9 6 647 ;;f ]ﬁ?@@ FE 34:26. 99
10 18 288 X KED  wmm 34:40. 72
1110 576 X8 BAQ g 34:53.21
1212 o4 BE REO yup 35:14.70
13 11 670 BE BFO - gmy 35:27.18
14 8 17388 BLD  mg) 35:41.61
15 14 135 KB HRO g 35:43.02
16 15 750 ;J;?awfb"f(” K FHT 35:43. 15
17 24 222 M BRD xz4 36:46. 56
18 16 137 BAH BQD gy 37:13.57
1926 141 ZH BAD g 39:13.55
20 23 652 T ZF@  £a 39:23.11
21 25 955 2% HZ(M  1g 40:13.93
20 289 Bl BED  pam DNF
1oet B BEO mmy DNS
7 260 BE BKD ey DNS
21 33 B EXOQ pmem DNS
2 33 BF, EHO  gyem DNS
3"?:/}: %ﬂ 1000m|2000m|{3000m|4000m|5000m|6000mMm|7000m|8000mM|9000m
Sk 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192
2:59 6:03 9:10 12:20 15:31 18:45 | 22:01 25:21 28:40
FL5I (DNF:ichZE4E/ DNS: R %)




ﬁ%**%%%ﬂnggng 52.33 ik
EWE &S0 8% (HFR) 8.40.86 K.
K== actk (OHR) 8.58.86 &E
1L LL—R £

174
Igtz ORD tw- K 4 S

11 326 5 ERD . g

2 6 351 28 BED  ge

315 272 8 BFD g

5 5 314 28 XTO g

710 316 % HED gy

8 3 325 fER FETW gpg

9 21 200 TV RO mxuzme
10 4 312 K RO spzp
118 136 XH ®D  mgm
127 156 £ BED gas
1313 21 FIF HARD up

14 34 370 ﬁﬂfﬁ(” 2158

15 21 311 X8 FEO
1617 120 2 EFO mxp
1722 312 FBO =

18 20 309 E,‘%’;‘f;’*(” ait

19 23 350 25 FHO

20 19 308 5B EED g

21 25 122 BR WRD spa
22 33 318 WM ZBO axp

23 26 234 )8 FRO mryze
24 12 311 BF FED  jgxp

25 11 40 B2 HEPO qm

26 28 61 75 DED 45

27 16 329 BF_FED  gp

28 32 410 & BFRD g
20 31 367 BE RO g

30 24 331 BAE ZROD g
3120 157 BF OO g

32 18 307 A f;?(” e

14 407 BEZED xpre
30 200 LT BED s

e (ZAREPE - FL/E) 2005
ELER mp ) msm%fg - KO£
11:57.87 13 31 2K EED
11:58. 77 2 7 137 B BRO
11:59. 66 301 23 i EERO
12:06. 06 4 2 335 ﬁgg &?; 5 (1)
12:16.18 5 19 418 2 =D
12:16.57 6 9 82/ BED
12:16. 88 713 439 k¢ LED
12:24.18 g 12 174 BB DRO
12:26. 65 9 14 go 3R EA@
12:33. 99 10 4 416 X7 =D
12:39. 82 15 25 3FR LEEO
12:42.18 12 6 314 1LF ®AD
12:45. 57 13 27 134 1 0B
12:47.59 14 34 100 ﬁgﬂ TTJ;]HHD ©)
12:54.12 15 10 79 2L BAQ@
12:56. 86 16 35 327 5% AFD
12:56.98 17 24 45 ﬁ;ﬂ] 7%%53)
12:58. 64 18 8 135 ;}# f_jjt's‘r?(z)
13:08. 93 19 18 124 SEE BDEO
13:10. 11 20 11 4 [ BHO
13:15.26 21 25 290 §F BEQD
13:17.57 22 31 69 KE HEQD
13:18.47 23 22 364 B 520
13:19.79 24 15 148 71 REQD
13:25.82 25 28 121 M APUD
13:34. 26 26 26 270 A EFD
13:35.53 27 21 96 ﬁfwﬁﬁ(z)
13:36. 89 28 33 102 L8 BRO
13:40.82 20 30 32 [E BEQO
13:41.00 16 122 \%«’% R
14:01. 07 17 53 i’:ﬁﬂ 1;';%(2)
14:10. 44 20 85 ?@%’7”1%%(2)
DNS 23 308 Ztl =R
DNS 20 263 NP KED
32 302 BA RO

B
FHHE
FFH
Kig
%
thE
%
30
FE
b5
3t
K
Kig
=] =)
R
%
RI5
NE
FHHE
xR
B
REF
KBR & F b
%
FRLUR» &
KFA0
K
%
RI5
KBR
KFA0
REF
b5
%
=] =)
(E3]

EER

10:25. 57
10:31.74
10:43.91
10:48.95
10:53. 62
10:53. 84
10:59. 47
11:09. 83
11:11.86
11:14.11
11:15.18
11:15.51
11:19.39
11:22.97
11:23.80
11:24.23
11:28.80
11:31.09
11:32.95
11:33.45
11:34.33
11:35.54
11:39. 56
11:40.33
11:45.62
11:56.16
11:58.74
12:01.07
12:25.38

BFV)

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

FL#BI (DNS: & 15)



YA L L—IEE

lEsz ORD - K 44 B

13 311 R RO wgm

2 7 13 B BRO pgm

4 2 335 5B SCPM g

519 418 BE FOOD

6 9 82 [0 BED g

713 430 Ji% DEO xpg

8 12 174 HE LR 1g
SHUR %8 1000m|2000m
ey
e . W T

Bk 23
10:25.57

10:31.74
10:43.91
10:48.95
10:53. 62
10:53. 84
10:59. 47
11:09. 83

Jf0b



B A& & f (R 15,2268 Bk T (EE - EE) 1999
@W@@%%Eﬂf@ (HFR) 15.00.92 J. x7axzF (B8 - @) 2025
K BR & # i08%(0HR) 15.44.29 # L #&#F (BELZER) 2007
R i )
Wt ORD Fn - Ex%m*(s) OB = b
F = .
1 3 22 T;F/H {:ﬁz o KR 19:10. 11
EEH  SF )
2 11 123 3 ) BER 20:15. 60
305 33 28, FEO  mym 20:51.50
4 4 276 ";%!% 7;“‘5(” KIRFERTF  21:17.65
5 273 ,ﬁf ZRD XmmmgxT 2123076
6 10 272 fﬁﬁ imﬁ(” KIRRELTF  21:31.72
BAR FEIELQ o .
7 8 274 Qﬂ’ +5 o KRk L&+ 21:40. 31
R E: .
8 9 320 Z&? ,}ELE* . EZER 21:47.72
# 513 (1 . _
9 7 343 ;% 5 KAIRKELTF  22:36.08
1oai2 B EYD e DNS
HE HZ Q) .
2 260 M 5 AIRRIEL T DNS
SovEkE # 1000m|2000m|3000m|4000m
o 22 22 22 22
R 341 | 731 | 11.29 | 1525

Rl ONS: & )




THTEE KREFFRREMERS

25274250 2025410858 (8) REB—ER
R LEELFEES 00
13 wES B 14 2 3l 4 54 6 7% 8t
3000m 10/5 |FE BEQ 9:00.40| 2% EBQ 91313 HA B2 Q 9.18.48| X& ZEN () 9:23.82|% EHO 9:27.50| A @ Q) 9:29. 40| HFA& —B() 9:33.08| XB AN QD 973736
[ E Fa 85 FE BHEE BFM Bz FEHE ShBERE KiF
5000m 10/5 &8 BEQ 513,73 8@ Z@ 15:28. 13 fAB Kl (3) 15:33. 03| AR ZE (D) 15:45 8728 BAQ 15:48 02|18 EERE(1) 15:49.71| %58 #EQ 15:52. 15| K&t EBQ@ 15752, 81
B BIE# Bt BIE# Bt a3 Bt EXEE
70000m 10/5 [F)Il TEG) RN R 16) 32:52. 00| K BAQ) 33:05. 72| X% BEQ 313,61 HE —27 @) 33:18.02| %@ @R (D) W17 | R BEAQ) 3416.53| R 1BF () 342518
Bz fisse Bz BEREE pl4:54 EREE Bz il
47|3000m 10/5 |RE mr) 10:25.57 |t BAQ 10:31. 74|81 BEHD 0:800|z% =<5 10748 95188 Z() 10:53. 62| 1T = 2) 1053 84 ;&K DEM 10°50. 47| @ DEQ 11:00. 83
ol BHE x5 5 i 1B HAE FE
5000m 10/5 |2 #=0) 19:10. 11| BB %H Q@ 20:15.60| =& (1) 20:51.50 R #RiE () 20:17.65|BiE BAE () 2130 76| ;A Z@R @) 2031 12|18 RRQ) 21:40.31| &)1l FiR () 21:47.72
KR BER Jeil::] KIRRELF KIERBBELF KIRRELF KIEBBELF BER




